Nonmedical Home Care Agency

https://homecareroanoke.com/

Age Requirements 18 and over Available 24/7 Yes Other Eligibility Criteria Clients seeking personal care, home-making services, and companionship in the comfort of their homes. Intake Contact Addie Boston Intake Contact Email helpfulsolutionhc@gmail.com **Intake Process** Please call, email, or visit the website. Intake Contact Telephone (540) 655-4627 Qualifications **Qualification Type** Licensure **Qualification Entity** Virginia Department of Health **Qualification Number** HCO-222727 Report Problems Call the Agency Send an Email Send a Letter Visit the Agency Other Helpful Solutions Home Care Services

https://www.facebook.com/HelpfulSolutionsHomeCareServices

Main

(540) 655-4627

3959 Electric Road Suite 290

24018 VA

United States

Monday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Thursday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Friday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm

Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed

Additional Availability Comments

Monday-Friday 9 am - 5 pm. 24/7 after hours, overnight care giver services,

weekend caregiver services, nights caregiving services.

Fee Structure

Call for Information

Payment Method(s)

Private Pay

,

Private Insurance

'

Medicaid

,

Long-term Care Medicaid

Languages Spoken

English

Helpful Solutions Home Care Services is a nonmedical home care agency. Their trained and caring caregivers are thoroughly educated concerning the needs of home care clients, such as:

- toileting
- meal preparations
- mobility assistance

- bathing
- transportation to medical appointments and social activities
- companionship
- light housekeeping
- and much more services

Helpful Solutions Home Care Services has a specialized service called WE CARE MEMORY CARE program. A specialized program that is tailored to providing care to individuals experiencing dementia/Alzheimer's and/or confusing oriented clients.

Service Area(s)
Bedford County
,
Botetourt County
,
Campbell County
,
Montgomery County
,
Roanoke City
,
Roanoke County
Email
helpfulsoultionhc@gmail.com